
St Michael & All Angels Catholic Primary School 

Spring Dates  

 

Please see below for all of the calendar dates for second half of the Spring 
term, we will update the list when new dates are added.  

Date Event 
Monday 24th February Return to school  
Tuesday 25th February Young Voices Choir concert Coop Live  
Thursday 27th 
February 

Hearing & Vision tests for Reception  

w/b Monday 3rd 
March  

Learning Plan reviews (invitations will be sent 
separately)  

Wednesday 5th March  Ash Wednesday 
Thursday 6th March  World Book Day (flyer to be sent separately)  
Friday 7th March  Knowsley Parent Carers Voice Coffee morning 

9:15am  
Saturday 8th March  Year 5 Super Saturday All Saints  
Tuesday 11th March  Cross Country Race All Saints  
Friday 14th March  Big Lent walk (flyer to be sent separately) 
w/b Monday 24th 
March 

Year 5 Bikeability training  

Monday 24th March Drop in immunisation sessions (invitations will be 
sent separately) 

w/b Monday 31st 
March  

Global learning week  

w/b Monday 7th April Good Shepherd Cake sales (flyer to be sent 
separately) 

Wednesday 9th April  SPRING FUNDAY Easter Bonnet & decorate an egg 
day as well as Easter activities (flyer to be sent 
separately) 

Thursday 10th April Parents afternoon / evening (flyer to be sent 
separately) 

Thursday 10th April Break up for Easter  
Wednesday 23rd April  Return to school  

 

 

 


